Overall
Gender
Category

13t Borneo Marathon
on Sunday, 21t MAY 2023, Kota Kinabalu, Sabah

Race Director

Finisher Cortificate

Awarded To

SITTY NUR SYAMSURIAH BINTI BAKRI @BAKARI
42.195 KM Full Marathon

has completed with an official time of

06:13:49

00:23:51
00:35:49
00:55:01
00:48:07
00:48:19
01:37:46
00:40:57




